SHANGHAI DESIKENSHI MOLECULAR SIEVE CO,,LTD

molecularsievepowder.com

Custom mini clear glass tube child resistant bottle with cork lab used glass

vial
Basic Information
o Place of Origin: Jiangsu, China
o Brand Name: huagui
o Minimum Order Quantity: 500 pieces \’I|
o Price: $0.09/pieces 500-9999 pieces m
o Packaging Details: Carton package size:45*30*22.5cm for 2ml M{
3ml bottle,45x30x32cm for ‘
5,7ml,45x30x33cm for 10ml,45x30x34cm for “\

12ml,45x30x36cm for 15 20 30 ml I
Qty: (2ml) 3180pieces,(3ml) 2650 pieces, "H

(5ml) 2280 pieces,(7ml) 1995pieces,(10ml)

1710pieces (12ml,15ml) 1425p i T M

o Supply Ability: 50000 Piece/Pieces per Day Freeze-dried
powder medicinal glass vial bottle

Product Specification
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o Surface Handling: Screen Printing
. o Industrial Use: Chemical
o
= Base Material: Borosilicate Glass, Glass
3 ) . . == TT
g o Body Material: Borosilicate Glass, Glass
° o Collar Material: Borosilicate Glass, Glass s
o
2 » Sealing Type: Cap %
Q 1
@ o Use: Other Chemical
° ) .
§ o Material: Borosilicate Glass |
(o] o Caliber: Customized =
<.
o o Product Name: Glass Tube Child Resistant Bottle With Cork
S Lab Used Glass Vial
= o Cap Type: On-demand
g o Sample: Free 2-5pieces
g o Feature: Eco-friendly Recyclable
g o Surface Treatment: Screen Printing, Hot Stamping,
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Product Informati

Color

Model

Stoppe
r

Cap
Print

Sample

Transp
ort

Pay

Transparent, as you need

Capacity(M
L)

15ml
30ml
30ml
30ml
32ml
40ml
45ml

37ml

Butyl, silicone or pharmaceutical grade

On-demand

Screen printing, hot stamping, electroplating, frosting or surface treatment as

needed

Free (2-5pcs)

Diameter
(MM)

18
20
22
22
22
25
27

30

Height
(MM)

98

120

115

116

120

120

120

80

Qty (PCS)

1269(432*3)
672(3362)
570(285*2)
570(285*2)
570(285*2)
430(215*2)
372(186*2)

596(149*4)

FedEx / DHL / EMS / UPS / TNT / sea / air transport, etc.

PayPal, Letter of Credit, Western Union, MoneyGram, T/T

Product Display

Ctn size
(CM)

46*31*32
46*31*26
46*31*26
46*31*26
46*31*26
46*31*26
46*31*26

46*31*26

Gw(KGS

17.5
14
13
13.1
13.5

12

14.3
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Glass test tube with cork

1. We can customized any sizes according to customer's requirements without extra charge. And we also
can supply free samples. 2. We can also customized colors, logos, labels and so on. 3. Tubes can do
round bottom or flat bottom. Cork has Natural and Synthetic. 4. Tubes can be used to package food and
soon
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Glass filter tips

1. The above size are common sizes. We can customized any size according to customer's requirements
without extra charge. 2. We can also customized colors, logos, labels and so on. 3. It has three shapes
mouth : round, flat and rolled rim




Child Resistant Glass Tube

1. We can customized any sizes according to customer's requirements without extra charge. 2. We can
customized colors, logos, labels and so on. 3. Tubes can do round bottom or flat bottom. Cap has Plastic

and Metal. 4. Tubes can be used to package food, liquid and so on.
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Plastic tube with plastic/cork lid
1. This tube just has fixed sizes. 2. We can customized logos, labels and so on. 3. The cap has plastic

stopper or cork. Can custom cap color. 4.The plastic tube can be used for medical. food. pre roll. and

other product packaging
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Plastic tube with rubber/cork lid

1. We can customized sizes according to customer's requirements without extra charge. 2. We can
customized colors, logos, labels and so on. 3. The tube is flat bottom. There are two kinds of caps: Cork
and Rubber. 4. Tubes can be used to package food and so on

-

Plastic tube with screw lid
1. This tube just has three fixed sizes. 2. We can customized colors, logos, labels and so on. 3. The caps

have good seal. And tubes can be used to package cable , food, liquid and so on.



Company Profile
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HUAGUI PACKAGING

ABOUT US

Taixing Huagui new packing matenals co. Ltd is
a professional manufacturer of many glass
products.(Perfume Bottle,reed

Diffuser, Cosmetic Glass bottle,Honey jar etc_.)
The company located in Taixing city, Jiangsu
province,covering an area of more than
8000m?2 the company has 32 automatic
production lines with a daily production capacity
of 200000pcs.and our goods are exported to
more than 40 countries around the world.the
customer first and quality is life of the factory is
always our first principle and welcome you to
our factory and be our best partners.

Sincerely hope we have this chance to
cooperate with youl
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A variety of Various High temperature Sealed against
styles lids resistance leaks
1 | =
EE - = 1 I ey
B ® '-p : ﬂ) E p ﬂ h'tl‘lal
BRI CRER i HE R EN - vl
Test o L B - i
- . £l
g T
EAAE
DEWARER
Binan e
— Ao
l_F"! £ \‘l:ﬁ‘_}'

Production Process




Company Exhibition
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Q1 What terms of payment you use? T/T, L/C, Moneygram, Western Union. Q2 Does this product has available stock?

The products under "Ready To Ship Bottles" group we have stock. The products under other group, please send me inquiry
to confirm. Q3 What material is this products? All our bottle is made of high grade crystal-like glass material. =~ Q4 Dou you
provide screen printing and labeling service? Yes According to the Al file you provide, then customize it. Q5 What
customization service do you offer? Bottle design and color Atomizer type and color Cap design and color Box Logo
Customer package Other Q6 What's your Warranty? 1) we can make sure product quality as samples or which you
confirmed. 2) Please contact us whenever issues confirmed and we would try our best to cooperate with you.
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| HUAGUI PACKAGING

Cldnia.lf'c't ; Us |

.

« Edwardzhu. =~ - _Angelina ge

18761 05?852. ) 18248722859

Jl-w/ SHANGHAI DESIKENSHI MOLECULAR SIEVE CO.,LTD

® 13209345678 () 13299345678@163.com () molecularsievepowder.com

6 Xinjian Sub Rd, Songjiang Area, Shanghai China



